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Kateropus: Myxxukm Ha gaue (AvnctaHums: 0.36 kM)

Mecro|Homep Vst Huk Bpems OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT|CpeaHsasn|Auncran-
nupepa [npeabla.| (km/4) |umsa (km)
1 4 MNoxxuraHos Baaum |vadimka 01:18 16.62 0.4
2 1 |3akopa EBreHwui Alberto Zakerronil01:19 | 00:01 | 00:01 16.41 0.4
3 5 |l'yHbko Anekcew PbDK Wit 01:37| 00:15 | 00:18 | 13.36 0.4
4 7  PKynew Anekcanap [Kyneit 01:44| 00:26 | 00:07 | 12.46 0.4
5 10 |MockoB Bnagumup |Bonoas 01:44 | 00:26 00:00 12.46 0.4
6 13 |Psabyxa OnekcaHap |run 01:48 | 00:30 | 00:04 12.00 0.4
7 AMbapuymsH [asua|Stenors 01:53 | 00:35 00:05 11.47 0.4
8 2 |XapaH Crac stasjb 02:05| 00:47 | 00:12 10.37 0.4
9 3 Benuk Cepreii BSA 02:09 | 00:51 00:04 10.05 0.4
10 MeTpoBuy Cepreii |Petrowitch 02:23| 01:05 | 00:14 9.06 0.4
11 11 |Kosanb Hukonai 02:41| 01:23 | 00:18 8.05 0.4
12 15 |XpeHoB ®epop Aans ®enop 23:15| 21:57 20:34 0.93 0.4
Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropmws: 12
Kareropus: [lesaxu Ha gaye (AnctaHums: 0.36 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk |Bpems ?_I;:Tépc;r S;:;LIZT CF:':‘;:S" f::r(i:l-)
1 6 XXynei AHa AHa XY [02:36 8.31 0.4
2 12 |benuk BaneHTuHa|Bans 03:59| 01:23 | 01:23 5.42 0.4
3 14  |CeBunb CeBunbka|06:50 | 04:14 | 02:51 3.16 0.4

Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropms: 3

KonunyecrBo y4acTHUKOB U3 rOpPOA OB:
Fopona Kon-Bo

[Hinpo 9 (60.0%)

Knes 1 (6.7%)

JNlonywaHka! 1 (6.7%)

06 ee KOJIMYECTBO Y4acTHUKOB: 15
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